D-20 Hose Products Division
AccessoriesCatalog 4400 US
A
B
A
C
D
E

792LT
792TC
792ST
F42, P35
801
804
821
821FR
831
836
811
811HT
881 275 761
Twin
Line
HG-075 0.75 -8,-10 -8,-10 -6,-8 -8,-10 -6,-8 -6,-8 -4,-6 -8,-10 -10
HG-100 1.00 -12 -12 -10,-12 -12 -10 -10 -8,-10 -12 -12 -12 -10
HG-125 1.25 -16 -16 -16 -12 -12 -12 -16 -16 -12
HG-150 1.50 -20,-24 -20,-24 -16,-20 -20 -16,-20 -16 -16,-20 -16,-20 -20 -16
HG-200 2.00 -32,-40 -32,-40 -24,-32 -24.-32 -20,-24,-32 -24,-32 -24,-32,-40 -24 -20
HG-350 3.50 -48 -48 -48
PG-038 0.38 -4 -3
PG-050 0.50 -4,-5 -5 -3,-4 -4,-5 -4 -4 -4
PG-062 0.62 -6 -6,-8 -5 -6 -6
PG-075 0.75 -8 -10 -6 -8 -6 -6 -6 -8
PG-088 0.88 -10 -12 -8 -10 -8 -8 -8 -10
PG-100 1.00 -12 -10,-12 -12 -10 -10 -10 -10 -12 -10 -10
PG-119 1.19 -16 -16 -12 -12 -12 -16 -12 -12
PG-138 1.38 -20,-24 -20,-24 -16 -16,-20 -16 -16,-20 -16 -16,-20 -16,-20 -12,-16 6-6,6-8
PG-188 1.88 -32,-40,-48 -32,-40,-48 -20,-24,-32 -24,-32 -24,-32 -20,-24,-32 -24,-32 -24 -20 8-8
PolyGuard (HG), ParKoil (PG) Application - Hose Type/Size
Parkoil™
Lower-cost protection for applications that call for a tighter bend radius and
are less demanding.

792LT
792TC
792ST
F42, P35
801
804
821
821FR
831
836
811
811HT
881 275 761
Twin
Line
SG-050 AG-050 0.50 -4 -3
SG-060 AG-060 0.60 -4 -5 -3 -4 -3,-4 -4,-5
SG-066 AG-066 0.66 -5 -6 -4 -5 -4
SG-072 AG-072 0.72 -6 -5 -6 -5 -6
SG-084 AG-084 0.84 -8 -8 -6 -8 -6 -6 -4,-6 -4 -8
SG-097 AG-097 0.97 -10 -10 -8 -10 -8 -8 -8 -6 -10 -10
SG-106 AG-106 1.06 -12 -10 -10 -8
SG-113 AG-113 1.13 -12 -12 -10 -10 -12
SG-122 AG-122 1.22 -12 -10 -12 -10
SG-131 AG-131 1.31 -16 -16 -12 -12 -12 -16 -12
SG-155 AG-155 1.55 -20 -20 -16 -16 -16 -16 -16 -16 -12 6-6,8-8
SG-161 1.61 -16
SG-166 1.66 -20
SG-182 AG-182 1.82 -24 -24 -20 -20 *-20* -20 -16 8-8
SG-209 AG-209 2.09 -20 -24 -20 -20 -24
SG-232 AG-232 2.32 -32 -24 -24 -20
SG-292 AG-292 2.92 -40
Spring Guard/Armor Guard Application - Hose Type/Size
*SG-182 for size -20 hose is only for 787TC and 797TC.
Spring
Guard